
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 22, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1846 Sam Schillinger          12 Cedar Falls               16:34.2  5:20 
      2    2 1975 Addison Kalb             11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:40.8  5:23 
      3    3 2062 Jalen Hildebrand         11 Dubuque Senior            16:47.0  5:25 
      4    4 1970 Ben Hermiston            10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:11.9  5:33 
      5    5 1857 Josh Timm                12 Cedar Falls               17:14.4  5:33 
      6    6 1814 Brandon Conrad           10 Cedar Falls               17:18.4  5:35 
      7    7 1971 David Holesinger         10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:18.5  5:35 
      8    8 2285 Nathan Betts             12 Western Dubuque           17:25.0  5:37 
      9    9 2070 Isaiah Schaetzel         09 Dubuque Senior            17:29.0  5:38 
     10   10 1989 Joey Schultz             12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:33.2  5:39 
     11   11 2079 Dalton Zenner            12 Dubuque Senior            17:35.7  5:40 
     12   12 2295 Joe Freiburger           12 Western Dubuque           17:37.4  5:41 
     13   13 1808 Caleb Burjes             11 Cedar Falls               17:46.2  5:44 
     14   14 3963 Davis Flogel             11 Wahlert Catholic          17:48.0  5:44 
     15   15 2000 Josh Zimmerman           12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:49.7  5:45 
     16   16 1818 Ben Eastman              12 Cedar Falls               17:53.3  5:46 
     17   17 3980 Nathan Tranel            12 Wahlert Catholic          17:59.6  5:48 
     18   18 3960 Jacob Berning            12 Wahlert Catholic          18:01.2  5:48 
     19   19 1993 Nick Torrey              10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:01.3  5:49 
     20   20 2077 Willy Whalen             11 Dubuque Senior            18:10.0  5:51 
     21   21 3966 Jacob Hocking            09 Wahlert Catholic          18:10.5  5:51 
     22   22 2075 Nate Vail                12 Dubuque Senior            18:11.9  5:52 
     23   23 3965 Luke Hilby               11 Wahlert Catholic          18:17.1  5:54 
     24   24 3974 Luke Schaefer            11 Wahlert Catholic          18:17.5  5:54 
     25   25 1840 Jacob Ostrich            10 Cedar Falls               18:23.2  5:56 
     26   26 2236 Clayton Streed           11 Waterloo West             18:25.3  5:56 
     27   27 2233 Cody Samuelson           11 Waterloo West             18:30.3  5:58 
     28   28 1997 Jacob Westermeyer        09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:38.1  6:00 
     29   29 2300 Ethan Hammerand          12 Western Dubuque           18:40.5  6:01 
     30   30 2057 Jackson Fisher           10 Dubuque Senior            18:43.0  6:02 
     31   31 2293 Isaac Connolly           12 Western Dubuque           18:46.1  6:03 
     32   32 1757 Joey Parker              11 Bettendorf                18:55.9  6:06 
     33   33 3962 Trenton Dodds            10 Wahlert Catholic          18:56.1  6:06 
     34   34 1745 Kyler Castro             09 Bettendorf                18:56.9  6:06 
     35   35 2230 Sam O'Brien              11 Waterloo West             18:57.5  6:07 
     36   36 1754 Donovan Klutho           12 Bettendorf                18:58.0  6:07 
     37   37 1805 Dawson Bremner           10 Cedar Falls               18:59.7  6:07 
     38   38 2304 Rys Huehnergarth         11 Western Dubuque           19:07.4  6:10 
     39   39 2218 Isaac Davis              10 Waterloo West             19:08.0  6:10 
     40   40 2076 Nick Vail                12 Dubuque Senior            19:12.5  6:11 
     41   41 1744 Dylan Canas              12 Bettendorf                19:20.2  6:14 
     42   42 1761 Brendan Scott            10 Bettendorf                19:22.7  6:15 
     43   43 1903 Andrew Sattler           11 Clinton                   19:40.7  6:21 
     44   44 1762 Ian Silva                10 Bettendorf                19:41.0  6:21 
     45   45 2289 Dawson Blerman           09 Western Dubuque           19:42.7  6:21 
     46   46 2237 Scyler Torrey            12 Waterloo West             19:43.7  6:21 
     47   47 2297 Dylan Gadberry           11 Western Dubuque           19:50.4  6:24 
     48   48 1893 Gannon Fuller            12 Clinton                   20:05.2  6:28 
     49   49 1908 Tucker Smith             12 Clinton                   20:11.5  6:30 
     50   50 1747 Thomas Crowley           12 Bettendorf                20:23.6  6:34 
     51   51 2225 Kassidy Lloyd            11 Waterloo West             20:36.5  6:38 
     52   52 1902 Oscar Ramirez            11 Clinton                   20:43.7  6:41 
     53   53 1888 Keegan  Lofquist         11 Clinton                   21:00.6  6:46 
     54   54 2229 Andrew Newlon            10 Waterloo West             21:04.3  6:47 
     55   55 1898 Zane Jensen              12 Clinton                   21:09.9  6:49 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:18.9  86:34.1 1:08.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Addison Kalb              11 16:40.8
  2      4  Ben Hermiston             10 17:11.9
  3      7  David Holesinger          10 17:18.5
  4     10  Joey Schultz              12 17:33.2
  5     15  Josh Zimmerman            12 17:49.7
  6   ( 19) Nick Torrey               10 18:01.3
  7   ( 28) Jacob Westermeyer         09 18:38.1
  
  2.    41  Cedar Falls                           (17:21.3  86:46.5 1:19.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Schillinger           12 16:34.2
  2      5  Josh Timm                 12 17:14.4
  3      6  Brandon Conrad            10 17:18.4
  4     13  Caleb Burjes              11 17:46.2
  5     16  Ben Eastman               12 17:53.3
  6   ( 25) Jacob Ostrich             10 18:23.2
  7   ( 37) Dawson Bremner            10 18:59.7
  
  3.    65  Dubuque Senior                        (17:38.8  88:13.6 1:24.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Jalen Hildebrand          11 16:47.0
  2      9  Isaiah Schaetzel          09 17:29.0
  3     11  Dalton Zenner             12 17:35.7
  4     20  Willy Whalen              11 18:10.0
  5     22  Nate Vail                 12 18:11.9
  6   ( 30) Jackson Fisher            10 18:43.0
  7   ( 40) Nick Vail                 12 19:12.5
  
  4.    93  Wahlert Catholic                      (18:03.3  90:16.4 0:29.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Davis Flogel              11 17:48.0
  2     17  Nathan Tranel             12 17:59.6
  3     18  Jacob Berning             12 18:01.2
  4     21  Jacob Hocking             09 18:10.5
  5     23  Luke Hilby                11 18:17.1
  6   ( 24) Luke Schaefer             11 18:17.5
  7   ( 33) Trenton Dodds             10 18:56.1
  
  5.   118  Western Dubuque                       (18:19.3  91:36.4 1:42.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Nathan Betts              12 17:25.0
  2     12  Joe Freiburger            12 17:37.4
  3     29  Ethan Hammerand           12 18:40.5
  4     31  Isaac Connolly            12 18:46.1
  5     38  Rys Huehnergarth          11 19:07.4
  6   ( 45) Dawson Blerman            09 19:42.7
  7   ( 47) Dylan Gadberry            11 19:50.4
  
  6.   173  Waterloo West                         (18:57.0  94:44.8 1:18.4)
====================================================
  1     26  Clayton Streed            11 18:25.3
  2     27  Cody Samuelson            11 18:30.3
  3     35  Sam O'Brien               11 18:57.5
  4     39  Isaac Davis               10 19:08.0
  5     46  Scyler Torrey             12 19:43.7
  6   ( 51) Kassidy Lloyd             11 20:36.5
  7   ( 54) Andrew Newlon             10 21:04.3
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   185  Bettendorf                            (19:06.8  95:33.7 0:26.8)
====================================================
  1     32  Joey Parker               11 18:55.9
  2     34  Kyler Castro              09 18:56.9
  3     36  Donovan Klutho            12 18:58.0
  4     41  Dylan Canas               12 19:20.2
  5     42  Brendan Scott             10 19:22.7
  6   ( 44) Ian Silva                 10 19:41.0
  7   ( 50) Thomas Crowley            12 20:23.6
  
  8.   245  Clinton                               (20:20.4  101:41.7 1:19.9)
====================================================
  1     43  Andrew Sattler            11 19:40.7
  2     48  Gannon Fuller             12 20:05.2
  3     49  Tucker Smith              12 20:11.5
  4     52  Oscar Ramirez             11 20:43.7
  5     53  Keegan  Lofquist          11 21:00.6
  6   ( 55) Zane Jensen               12 21:09.9
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2051 Wes Brimeyer             12 Dubuque Senior            18:46.9  6:03 
      2    2 1816 Garret Denny             11 Cedar Falls               18:52.3  6:05 
      3    3 1964 Ryan Ehlinger            11 Dubuque Hempstead         18:57.9  6:07 
      4    4 1841 Paul Pease               11 Cedar Falls               18:58.4  6:07 
      5    5 2067 Simon Kosel              12 Dubuque Senior            19:02.3  6:08 
      6    6 1986 Noah Sabers              12 Dubuque Hempstead         19:10.6  6:11 
      7    7 2114 Ben Digmann              12 Linn-Mar                  19:12.6  6:11 
      8    8 1829 Jay Kramer               12 Cedar Falls               19:13.9  6:12 
      9    9 2111 Max Colton               10 Linn-Mar                  19:14.5  6:12 
     10   10 1991 Brandon Stanley          11 Dubuque Hempstead         19:18.7  6:13 
     11   11 1827 Jacob Keagle             11 Cedar Falls               19:20.2  6:14 
     12   12 2303 Jared Hefel              12 Western Dubuque           19:20.9  6:14 
     13   13 2061 Zach Hess                12 Dubuque Senior            19:23.6  6:15 
     14   14 2116 Cadin Evans              09 Linn-Mar                  19:24.1  6:15 
     15   15 2066 Greyson Kincade          11 Dubuque Senior            19:24.7  6:15 
     16   16 2142 Zion Rios                09 Linn-Mar                  19:26.0  6:16 
     17   17 2120 Drew Ginger              10 Linn-Mar                  19:26.6  6:16 
     18   18 1969 Connor Gudenkauf         11 Dubuque Hempstead         19:27.0  6:16 
     19   19 1845 Drew Sannes              12 Cedar Falls               19:49.9  6:23 
     20   20 2058 Tatum Hallstoss          12 Dubuque Senior            19:49.9  6:23 
     21   21 2308 Gabe Nauman              11 Western Dubuque           19:54.7  6:25 
     22   22 2146 Tyson Shock              11 Linn-Mar                  19:56.0  6:25 
     23   23 2128 Noah Keller              10 Linn-Mar                  19:58.1  6:26 
     24   24 1834 Brock Lyman              11 Cedar Falls               20:02.2  6:27 
     25      2115 Thomas Digmann           10 Linn-Mar                  20:02.6  6:28 
     26   25 2059 Jesse Hannan             12 Dubuque Senior            20:02.9  6:28 
     27   26 1853 Chase Stauts             11 Cedar Falls               20:04.9  6:28 
     28      2138 James Orr                11 Linn-Mar                  20:04.9  6:28 
     29   27 1758 Nick Ratigan             11 Bettendorf                20:06.3  6:29 
     30   28 2216 Isaiah Arndorfer         12 Waterloo West             20:06.7  6:29 
     31      2131 Scott Laubengayer        12 Linn-Mar                  20:09.6  6:30 
     32      1820 Jacob Grinstead          11 Cedar Falls               20:10.5  6:30 
     33   29 2060 Jacob Hansen             12 Dubuque Senior            20:16.8  6:32 
     34      2136 Jack Nauman              11 Linn-Mar                  20:17.7  6:32 
     35   30 1967 Andres Frambach          11 Dubuque Hempstead         20:20.5  6:33 
     36   31 2226 Scott McFadden           11 Waterloo West             20:31.8  6:37 
     37      1855 Parker Strauss           11 Cedar Falls               20:33.5  6:38 
     38      2118 Connon Gansen            09 Linn-Mar                  20:33.9  6:38 
     39      1848 Sam Schmitz              12 Cedar Falls               20:35.1  6:38 
     40      2108 Michael Biertzer         09 Linn-Mar                  20:36.5  6:38 
     41      2133 Daniel Medin             10 Linn-Mar                  20:36.9  6:39 
     42      2127 Lance Hickson            09 Linn-Mar                  20:41.3  6:40 
     43   32 1752 Kyle Huesmann            11 Bettendorf                20:46.2  6:42 
     44      2151 Jake Voss                09 Linn-Mar                  20:47.6  6:42 
     45   33 2231 Parker Palmer            10 Waterloo West             20:47.7  6:42 
     46   34 1748 Ben Curry                11 Bettendorf                20:52.8  6:44 
     47      1856 Ryan Thompson            11 Cedar Falls               21:02.6  6:47 
     48   35 2306 Max Lyon                 12 Western Dubuque           21:03.5  6:47 
     49   36 2238 Sam Tudor                11 Waterloo West             21:13.7  6:50 
     50      1830 Matthew Kremer           12 Cedar Falls               21:14.5  6:51 
     51      2147 Joey Sullivan            11 Linn-Mar                  21:15.3  6:51 
     52      2072 Collin Sindt             12 Dubuque Senior            21:15.3  6:51 
     53      2113 Julian Debrower          11 Linn-Mar                  21:15.4  6:51 
     54      1842 Matthew Poppens          12 Cedar Falls               21:18.8  6:52 
     55      1811 Nate Burris              11 Cedar Falls               21:29.6  6:56 
     56      2056 Jacob Dean               11 Dubuque Senior            21:36.6  6:58 
     57   37 2224 Ko Ko                    10 Waterloo West             21:37.0  6:58 
     58      2117 Cole Gansen              09 Linn-Mar                  21:42.4  7:00 
     59   38 2316 Jacob Vaughn             12 Western Dubuque           21:42.9  7:00 
     60      1849 Owen Schupbach           12 Cedar Falls               21:43.3  7:00 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   39 2292 Cameron Coles            11 Western Dubuque           21:46.4  7:01 
     62   40 1999 Samuel Wu                12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:49.4  7:02 
     63   41 2315 Kevin Specht             12 Western Dubuque           21:50.9  7:02 
     64   42 1741 Michael Bonin            12 Bettendorf                21:53.6  7:03 
     65      1815 Cameron Corson           11 Cedar Falls               21:54.5  7:04 
     66   43 2232 Isaiah Pratt             10 Waterloo West             22:01.5  7:06 
     67      1817 John Dunlop              12 Cedar Falls               22:14.6  7:10 
     68      1858 Matthew Timmer           12 Cedar Falls               22:19.0  7:11 
     69   44 2222 Steven Klabunde          12 Waterloo West             22:19.8  7:12 
     70      2109 Alexander Brown          11 Linn-Mar                  22:34.1  7:16 
     71      1828 Drake Klemensen          11 Cedar Falls               22:36.0  7:17 
     72      2240 Jaden Wood               09 Waterloo West             22:38.7  7:18 
     73      2152 Coby Wills               12 Linn-Mar                  22:50.7  7:22 
     74      1839 Sam Olsen                11 Cedar Falls               22:54.5  7:23 
     75      1837 Teryn Mueller            12 Cedar Falls               22:58.5  7:24 
     76      1809 Sampson Burken           11 Cedar Falls               23:09.4  7:28 
     77      2121 Bronson Gloeckner        11 Linn-Mar                  23:15.9  7:30 
     78      2145 Elijah Shelby            11 Linn-Mar                  23:18.4  7:31 
     79   45 1740 Tristan Baltazor         11 Bettendorf                23:20.6  7:31 
     80      1844 Trevor Sanders           12 Cedar Falls               23:21.1  7:31 
     81      1847 Sam Schmitt              12 Cedar Falls               23:23.0  7:32 
     82      2050 Matt Barton              12 Dubuque Senior            23:28.3  7:34 
     83      1810 Will Burken              11 Cedar Falls               23:32.4  7:35 
     84      2223 Nicholas Knight          09 Waterloo West             23:38.1  7:37 
     85      1904 Jakob Schmidt            12 Clinton                   24:20.2  7:50 
     86      2055 Grant Day                11 Dubuque Senior            24:36.7  7:56 
     87      2220 Riley Jacobi             09 Waterloo West             24:48.4  8:00 
     88      1824 Jovan Hunt               12 Cedar Falls               24:57.4  8:02 
     89   46 2309 Zach Olsem               11 Western Dubuque           24:59.5  8:03 
     90      2288 Antonio Boffeli          12 Western Dubuque           26:03.3  8:24 
     91   47 1756 Dylan McDermott          11 Bettendorf                26:11.1  8:26 
     92      2228 Dashawn Nash             11 Waterloo West             27:13.8  8:46 
     93      2235 Nick Stevens             09 Waterloo West             27:26.7  8:51 
     94      1821 Christian Hansen         12 Cedar Falls               27:33.2  8:53 
     95      2310 Austin Paisley           12 Western Dubuque           27:44.0  8:56 
     96      1889 Sameer Ansari            12 Clinton                   28:14.4  9:06 
     97      1891 Luke Boyd                12 Clinton                   32:10.2 10:22 
     98      2234 Anthony Sandoval         09 Waterloo West             32:19.1 10:25 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    44  Cedar Falls                           (19:15.0  96:14.7 0:57.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Garret Denny              11 18:52.3
  2      4  Paul Pease                11 18:58.4
  3      8  Jay Kramer                12 19:13.9
  4     11  Jacob Keagle              11 19:20.2
  5     19  Drew Sannes               12 19:49.9
  6   ( 24) Brock Lyman               11 20:02.2
  7   ( 26) Chase Stauts              11 20:04.9
  
  2.    54  Dubuque Senior                        (19:17.5  96:27.4 1:03.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Wes Brimeyer              12 18:46.9
  2      5  Simon Kosel               12 19:02.3
  3     13  Zach Hess                 12 19:23.6
  4     15  Greyson Kincade           11 19:24.7
  5     20  Tatum Hallstoss           12 19:49.9
  6   ( 25) Jesse Hannan              12 20:02.9
  7   ( 29) Jacob Hansen              12 20:16.8
  
  3.    63  Linn-Mar                              (19:20.8  96:43.8 0:14.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Ben Digmann               12 19:12.6
  2      9  Max Colton                10 19:14.5
  3     14  Cadin Evans               09 19:24.1
  4     16  Zion Rios                 09 19:26.0
  5     17  Drew Ginger               10 19:26.6
  6   ( 22) Tyson Shock               11 19:56.0
  7   ( 23) Noah Keller               10 19:58.1
  
  4.    67  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:27.0  97:14.7 1:22.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Ryan Ehlinger             11 18:57.9
  2      6  Noah Sabers               12 19:10.6
  3     10  Brandon Stanley           11 19:18.7
  4     18  Connor Gudenkauf          11 19:27.0
  5     30  Andres Frambach           11 20:20.5
  6   ( 40) Samuel Wu                 12 21:49.4
  
  5.   145  Western Dubuque                       (20:45.7  103:48.4 2:25.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Jared Hefel               12 19:20.9
  2     21  Gabe Nauman               11 19:54.7
  3     35  Max Lyon                  12 21:03.5
  4     38  Jacob Vaughn              12 21:42.9
  5     39  Cameron Coles             11 21:46.4
  6   ( 41) Kevin Specht              12 21:50.9
  7   ( 46) Zach Olsem                11 24:59.5
  
  6.   165  Waterloo West                         (20:51.4  104:16.9 1:30.3)
====================================================
  1     28  Isaiah Arndorfer          12 20:06.7
  2     31  Scott McFadden            11 20:31.8
  3     33  Parker Palmer             10 20:47.7
  4     36  Sam Tudor                 11 21:13.7
  5     37  Ko Ko                     10 21:37.0
  6   ( 43) Isaiah Pratt              10 22:01.5
  7   ( 44) Steven Klabunde           12 22:19.8
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   180  Bettendorf                            (21:23.9  106:59.5 3:14.3)
====================================================
  1     27  Nick Ratigan              11 20:06.3
  2     32  Kyle Huesmann             11 20:46.2
  3     34  Ben Curry                 11 20:52.8
  4     42  Michael Bonin             12 21:53.6
  5     45  Tristan Baltazor          11 23:20.6
  6   ( 47) Dylan McDermott           11 26:11.1



                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 22, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1826 Jens Jorensen            10 Cedar Falls               18:24.1  5:56 
      2    2 1974 Matthew Jungk            09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:44.7  6:02 
      3    3 1979 Aiden McCombs            10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:50.8  6:04 
      4    4 2052 Ben Cook                 10 Dubuque Senior            18:56.3  6:06 
      5    5 1863 Hollis Wilson            09 Cedar Falls               18:58.9  6:07 
      6    6 2071 Jonathan Schultz         09 Dubuque Senior            19:03.9  6:09 
      7    7 3958 George Barton            10 Wahlert Catholic          19:10.5  6:11 
      8    8 3975 Luke Simcox              09 Wahlert Catholic          19:16.7  6:13 
      9    9 2078 Evan Wille               10 Dubuque Senior            19:19.4  6:14 
     10   10 1988 Matt Schatz              10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:21.0  6:14 
     11   11 1907 Noah Smith               09 Clinton                   19:24.7  6:15 
     12   12 2073 Jacob Sindt              10 Dubuque Senior            19:27.9  6:16 
     13   13 1852 Christian Simpson        10 Cedar Falls               19:32.8  6:18 
     14   14 1995 Carter Welbes            09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:35.6  6:19 
     15   15 1812 Ben Campbell             09 Cedar Falls               19:38.1  6:20 
     16   16 1804 Zach Biles               10 Cedar Falls               19:43.1  6:21 
     17   17 1963 Branden Doser            10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:48.3  6:23 
     18   18 1973 Daniel Ibarra            09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:56.9  6:26 
     19   19 1746 Collin Cincola           09 Bettendorf                19:59.2  6:26 
     20   20 3961 Zach Berning             10 Wahlert Catholic          20:00.8  6:27 
     21   21 1896 Sean Hammond             10 Clinton                   20:01.2  6:27 
     22   22 1861 Nick Wessels             10 Cedar Falls               20:02.0  6:27 
     23   23 1983 Adam Riffel              09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:04.9  6:28 
     24      1961 Sean Bradley             10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:09.5  6:30 
     25   24 1832 Nathan Le                09 Cedar Falls               20:13.7  6:31 
     26   25 3978 Daniel Timmerman         10 Wahlert Catholic          20:15.0  6:32 
     27   26 2054 Brian Day                09 Dubuque Senior            20:21.8  6:34 
     28      1980 Sean McGrath             09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:31.1  6:37 
     29      1859 Andrew Vanpatten         10 Cedar Falls               20:31.5  6:37 
     30      1984 Tim Robertson            10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:33.3  6:37 
     31      1835 Jeremy Marchesani        10 Cedar Falls               20:35.2  6:38 
     32   27 2294 Connor Coyle             09 Western Dubuque           20:37.1  6:39 
     33      1803 Noah Arends              09 Cedar Falls               20:37.6  6:39 
     34      1860 Erik Walther             10 Cedar Falls               20:39.0  6:39 
     35      1972 Scott Hostager           09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:46.3  6:42 
     36      1985 Jared Rutkowski          10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:46.4  6:42 
     37      1802 Blake Arends             09 Cedar Falls               20:52.9  6:44 
     38   28 1742 Marcus Brooks            10 Bettendorf                20:55.0  6:44 
     39   29 2064 Matt Johnson             09 Dubuque Senior            20:55.1  6:44 
     40      1850 Easton Sckerl            09 Cedar Falls               20:56.2  6:45 
     41   30 3959 Connor Belken            10 Wahlert Catholic          20:56.6  6:45 
     42   31 3971 Carter Oberfoell         10 Wahlert Catholic          20:59.0  6:46 
     43   32 3968 Matthew McGuire          10 Wahlert Catholic          20:59.4  6:46 
     44      1806 Andre Bryan              10 Cedar Falls               21:05.0  6:48 
     45   33 2069 Liam Sass                09 Dubuque Senior            21:07.1  6:48 
     46   34 2301 Trenton Hammerand        09 Western Dubuque           21:11.9  6:50 
     47   35 1743 Tyger Callahan           10 Bettendorf                21:15.0  6:51 
     48   36 1894 Kyle Gassman             09 Clinton                   21:16.9  6:51 
     49      3976 Sam Sykes                10 Wahlert Catholic          21:17.5  6:52 
     50   37 2150 Layne Turner             10 Linn-Mar                  21:19.9  6:52 
     51   38 2298 Matt Gassman             09 Western Dubuque           21:22.1  6:53 
     52   39 2305 Ryker Kurimski           10 Western Dubuque           21:24.5  6:54 
     53   40 2312 Brice Ronek              09 Western Dubuque           21:28.3  6:55 
     54      3973 Logan Sauser             10 Wahlert Catholic          21:30.0  6:56 
     55      1813 Lars Christiason         10 Cedar Falls               21:30.0  6:56 
     56   41 1895 Kyle Guilliams           10 Clinton                   21:30.6  6:56 
     57      3964 Nick Frommelt            10 Wahlert Catholic          21:39.8  6:59 
     58      1862 Ryan Westhoff            09 Cedar Falls               21:45.2  7:01 
     59      3972 Joey Rausch              10 Wahlert Catholic          21:53.7  7:03 
     60      1807 Lucas Buie               09 Cedar Falls               21:54.0  7:03 
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     61   42 1764 Aaron Taylor             09 Bettendorf                21:57.5  7:05 
     62      2053 Calvin Davis             09 Dubuque Senior            21:58.3  7:05 
     63      3967 Sam Jochum               10 Wahlert Catholic          22:03.4  7:06 
     64   43 2141 Isaac Pingel             09 Linn-Mar                  22:05.0  7:07 
     65   44 2129 Isaiah Kelley            09 Linn-Mar                  22:09.1  7:08 
     66   45 1890 Trevor Bitner            09 Clinton                   22:09.3  7:08 
     67      3979 Jarrett Tranel           11 Wahlert Catholic          22:17.4  7:11 
     68   46 2110 Oliver Clanin            09 Linn-Mar                  22:18.0  7:11 
     69      1962 Max Breitbach            09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:21.9  7:12 
     70   47 1759 Aaron Roehr              09 Bettendorf                22:22.5  7:13 
     71      1990 Justin Schultz           09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:22.9  7:13 
     72   48 2139 Nick O'Toole             09 Linn-Mar                  22:29.7  7:15 
     73   49 2299 Quinton Gaul             10 Western Dubuque           22:32.4  7:16 
     74      2065 Greg Kincade             09 Dubuque Senior            22:33.2  7:16 
     75   50 1900 Riley Nickles            09 Clinton                   22:35.1  7:17 
     76      1822 Alex Hanson              10 Cedar Falls               22:41.6  7:19 
     77   51 2134 Sam Miller               09 Linn-Mar                  22:49.6  7:21 
     78      2063 Tim Iverson              09 Dubuque Senior            22:52.9  7:22 
     79      3982 Gabe Wigginton           10 Wahlert Catholic          22:59.7  7:25 
     80   52 2124 Ryan Hearn               10 Linn-Mar                  23:23.7  7:32 
     81      3970 Jack Mueller             10 Wahlert Catholic          23:24.7  7:33 
     82   53 1911 Justin Wenzel            09 Clinton                   23:27.7  7:34 
     83      1906 Aiden Smith              09 Clinton                   23:28.7  7:34 
     84   54 2307 Ben Mulert               09 Western Dubuque           23:29.1  7:34 
     85      1905 Joe Simpson              09 Clinton                   23:37.2  7:37 
     86      1836 Carsyn Mueller           09 Cedar Falls               23:39.3  7:37 
     87      1825 Kolin Jasper             09 Cedar Falls               23:41.8  7:38 
     88      1901 Ethan Nielsen            09 Clinton                   23:47.1  7:40 
     89      2291 Spencer Clouse           10 Western Dubuque           23:57.2  7:43 
     90      3977 Andrew Timmerman         10 Wahlert Catholic          24:10.3  7:47 
     91      2068 Jason Reichel            10 Dubuque Senior            24:16.4  7:49 
     92      1982 Lucas Ng                 10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:26.3  7:52 
     93      2302 Alex Hefel               10 Western Dubuque           24:31.5  7:54 
     94      2317 Noah Westhoff            09 Western Dubuque           24:31.9  7:54 
     95      2140 Sam Phillips             10 Linn-Mar                  24:32.2  7:54 
     96      1854 Jack Stichter            09 Cedar Falls               24:32.2  7:54 
     97      1987 Kameron Sanders          09 Dubuque Hempstead         24:42.6  7:58 
     98      1897 Hunter Hugunin           09 Clinton                   25:15.4  8:08 
     99      1966 Sameer Faruquee          09 Dubuque Hempstead         25:27.9  8:12 
    100      2296 Cody Gadberry            09 Western Dubuque           25:37.2  8:15 
    101      2148 Nolan Thompson           09 Linn-Mar                  25:38.2  8:16 
    102      2074 Peter Sullivan           09 Dubuque Senior            25:43.4  8:17 
    103      1851 Lucas Shaw               09 Cedar Falls               25:43.9  8:17 
    104      2313 William Silich           09 Western Dubuque           25:46.2  8:18 
    105      2125 James Hecht              10 Linn-Mar                  26:02.9  8:24 
    106      1833 Brett Lund               09 Cedar Falls               26:28.7  8:32 
    107      2137 Nathan Nebraska          10 Linn-Mar                  26:30.2  8:32 
    108   55 1765 Tyler Thomsen            09 Bettendorf                26:32.6  8:33 
    109      1831 Michael Kremer           09 Cedar Falls               26:39.9  8:35 
    110      1823 Christian Holbert        09 Cedar Falls               26:41.8  8:36 
    111      1801 Sam Appenzeller          09 Cedar Falls               26:54.8  8:40 
    112      1992 Brett Tigges             10 Dubuque Hempstead         27:12.8  8:46 
    113      1977 Sharik Khan              09 Dubuque Hempstead         27:13.2  8:46 
    114      3969 Matt Morel               09 Wahlert Catholic          28:11.0  9:05 
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  1.    46  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:16.1  96:20.4 1:03.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Matthew Jungk             09 18:44.7
  2      3  Aiden McCombs             10 18:50.8
  3     10  Matt Schatz               10 19:21.0
  4     14  Carter Welbes             09 19:35.6
  5     17  Branden Doser             10 19:48.3
  6   ( 18) Daniel Ibarra             09 19:56.9
  7   ( 23) Adam Riffel               09 20:04.9
  
  2.    50  Cedar Falls                           (19:15.4  96:17.0 1:19.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Jens Jorensen             10 18:24.1
  2      5  Hollis Wilson             09 18:58.9
  3     13  Christian Simpson         10 19:32.8
  4     15  Ben Campbell              09 19:38.1
  5     16  Zach Biles                10 19:43.1
  6   ( 22) Nick Wessels              10 20:02.0
  7   ( 24) Nathan Le                 09 20:13.7
  
  3.    57  Dubuque Senior                        (19:25.9  97:09.3 1:25.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Ben Cook                  10 18:56.3
  2      6  Jonathan Schultz          09 19:03.9
  3      9  Evan Wille                10 19:19.4
  4     12  Jacob Sindt               10 19:27.9
  5     26  Brian Day                 09 20:21.8
  6   ( 29) Matt Johnson              09 20:55.1
  7   ( 33) Liam Sass                 09 21:07.1
  
  4.    90  Wahlert Catholic                      (19:56.0  99:39.6 1:46.1)
====================================================
  1      7  George Barton             10 19:10.5
  2      8  Luke Simcox               09 19:16.7
  3     20  Zach Berning              10 20:00.8
  4     25  Daniel Timmerman          10 20:15.0
  5     30  Connor Belken             10 20:56.6
  6   ( 31) Carter Oberfoell          10 20:59.0
  7   ( 32) Matthew McGuire           10 20:59.4
  
  5.   154  Clinton                               (20:52.6  104:22.7 2:44.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Noah Smith                09 19:24.7
  2     21  Sean Hammond              10 20:01.2
  3     36  Kyle Gassman              09 21:16.9
  4     41  Kyle Guilliams            10 21:30.6
  5     45  Trevor Bitner             09 22:09.3
  6   ( 50) Riley Nickles             09 22:35.1
  7   ( 53) Justin Wenzel             09 23:27.7
  
  6.   171  Bettendorf                            (21:17.9  106:29.2 2:23.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Collin Cincola            09 19:59.2
  2     28  Marcus Brooks             10 20:55.0
  3     35  Tyger Callahan            10 21:15.0
  4     42  Aaron Taylor              09 21:57.5
  5     47  Aaron Roehr               09 22:22.5
  6   ( 55) Tyler Thomsen             09 26:32.6
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                             **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  7.   178  Western Dubuque                       (21:12.8  106:03.9 0:51.2)
====================================================
  1     27  Connor Coyle              09 20:37.1
  2     34  Trenton Hammerand         09 21:11.9
  3     38  Matt Gassman              09 21:22.1
  4     39  Ryker Kurimski            10 21:24.5
  5     40  Brice Ronek               09 21:28.3
  6   ( 49) Quinton Gaul              10 22:32.4
  7   ( 54) Ben Mulert                09 23:29.1
  
  8.   218  Linn-Mar                              (22:04.4  110:21.7 1:09.8)
====================================================
  1     37  Layne Turner              10 21:19.9
  2     43  Isaac Pingel              09 22:05.0
  3     44  Isaiah Kelley             09 22:09.1
  4     46  Oliver Clanin             09 22:18.0
  5     48  Nick O'Toole              09 22:29.7
  6   ( 51) Sam Miller                09 22:49.6
  7   ( 52) Ryan Hearn                10 23:23.7


